RESULTATS

EDICIO: 39& CROS DE SANT HILARI SACALM

8/2023-1

Dia:

Hora:

26/02/2023

09:00

Categoria OPEN FEMENI

Lloc

Dorsal

3037

3019

3035

3004

3045

3032

3044

Temps

2027
99'01
99'02
99'03
99'04
99'05

99'06

Categoria OPEN MASCULI

Lloc

10

11

Dorsal

3040

3039

3026

3033

3017

3034

3014

3020

3025

3028

3041

Temps

15'59
16'16
16'23
16'32
16'36
16'59
17'10
17'29
17'33
17'57

18'51

Nom

Marta Ruiz Garcia

CAREN PENA PALLOTA

MARIA MADRONA MORENO

ROSER VIDAL PALLAROLS

MONTSERRAT CASTELLS

JUDIT ARBOIX LILJEGREN

ASUNCION MANJON

Nom

SERGI GARCIA CEBALLOS

Pau Serra Escandell

Genis Bayés Costa

MARC VALLS HUERVA

ANDREU MAAROSA CROUS

Marc Masé Palomer

Albert Recasens

CARLES VALLS CREIXANS

Ferran Guell Riera

JORDI ADILLON BOSCH

Ton Moya Arjant

Any

1992
1987

1973

1998

Any

1998
1997
1997
2002
1993
1981
1976
1988
1981
1982

1978

Entitat

GE FORCES, FORTS i FERM

ESPORTIU RIPOLL

RIPOLLET UNION ATLETICA

INDEPENDENTS

INDEPENDENTS

INDEPENDENTS

INDEPENDENTS

Entitat

INDEPENDENTS

GE FORCES, FORTS i FERM

GE FORCES, FORTS i FERM

CEM Sant Hilari

INDEPENDENTS

GE FORCES, FORTS i FERM

CEM Sant Hilari

GE FORCES, FORTS i FERM

GE FORCES, FORTS i FERM

CAVIC

GE FORCES, FORTS i FERM
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12

13

14

15

3038

3023

3031

3030

18'59

19'22

20'52

20'54

Miquel Mufioz Mora

ERNEST FONT CASELLAS

JOSEP MARIA GELABERT FOLGUERA

JOSEP VALERO SAYOS

1979

1985

1978

1966

CEM Sant Hilari

ESPORTIU RIPOLL

RIPOLLET UNION ATLETICA

RIPOLLET UNION ATLETICA
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